                             ISO 9001:2000 Certified Company
ANDA Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
ISO 9001:2000 Certified Company
Registered office : E-36, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi - 110024, INDIA
Phone : +91 11 41323629, +91 93 502 57173
E-mail : Info@andatelecomindia.com         URL : www.andatelecomindia.com
ANDA TelecomATSR-40 Series Routers
ANDA telecom ATSR-40 series is advanced router for MAN and enterprise core layer. It is a hardware-based high-

Supports Login Management control
Supports User Level Management
Order Information Model  Description
Integrated Chassis Component
ATSR-40-08-Chassis  ATSR-40-08 integrated chassis components(horizontal slot, 6 x
NIM slot, 1 x MCU slot, 2 x NPU slot, 2 x PSU slot, chassis, fans)
ATSR-40-04-Chassis  ATSR-40-04 integrated chassis components(horizontal slot, 3 x
NIM slot, 1 x MCU slot, 1 x NPU slot, 2 x PSU slot, chassis, fans)
Control/Forwarding Engine
                             ISO 9001:2000 Certified Company
ANDA Telecom Pvt. Ltd.
ISO 9001:2000 Certified Company
Registered office : E-36, Amar Colony, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi - 110024, INDIA
Phone : +91 11 41323629, +91 93 502 57173
E-mail : Info@andatelecomindia.com         URL : www.andatelecomindia.com
MCU-PCG1-NX10  ATSR-40 master control unit engine(64MB Flash+1GB DDR2)
NPU-NPG1-NX10  ATSR-40 network process unit engine
NPU-NPG1-1GS-NX10  ATSR-40 network process unit engine, default 1-port 1000Base-
FX SFP
Power Supply Module
PSU-AC400  AC power supply unit(220VAC, 400W)
Network Interface Module
NIM-FE-4T-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 4-port 100Base-TX(RJ45)
NIM-FE-8T-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 8-port 100Base-TX(RJ45)
NIM-FE-8S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 8-port 100Base-FX(SFP)
NIM-GE-1C-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 1-port 1000Base-TX/FX
combo(RJ45/SFP)
NIM-GE-2S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 2-port 1000Base-FX(SFP)
NIM-GE-2T-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 2-port 1000Base-TX(RJ45)
NIM-GE-4S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 4-port 1000Base-FX(SFP)
NIM-GE-4T-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 4-port 1000Base-TX(RJ45)
NIM-GE-8S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 8-port 1000Base-FX(SFP)
NIM-GE-8T-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 8-port1000Base-TX(RJ45)
NIM-E1-4D50-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 4-port E1-DB50-75ohm, BNC
NIM-E1-8D50-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 8-port E1-DB50-75ohm, BNC
NIM-E1-16D50-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 16-port E1-DB50-75ohm, BNC
NIM-OC3-2S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 2-port POS OC3(SFP)
NIM-OC3-4S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 4-port POS OC3(SFP)
NIM-cOC3-1S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 1-port Channelized POS OC3(SFP)
NIM-cOC3-2S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 2-port Channelized POS OC3(SFP)
NIM-OC12-1S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 1-port POS OC12(SFP)
NIM-STM1-1S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 1-port ATM OC3(SFP)
NIM-STM1-2S-NX10  Flexible card-insertion, 2-port ATM OC3(SFP)
E1 Cable
CB-4E1-DB50-75ohm-1m  75Ω cable[DB50(pin)-8*BNC(hole), 4-path, 1 meter]
CB-8E1-DB50-75ohm-1m  75Ω cable[DB50(pin)-16*BNC(hole), 8-path, 1 meter]
Software